13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:17

D12

D12

D12

D14

D14

D14

D14

016

Do

D21

D21

D21

D21

D21

D40

Dao

D50

D50

277113

266121

277114

272921

518597

264534

254181

519152

95156

257578

277133

263557

277112

244570

270012

Hdkdmies Sylvi

Hanninen Aava

Hakamies Siiri

Pentinsaari Saana

Jankala Esteri

Frant Elise

Jurvelin lina

Haataja Lilli

Viitanen Saana

Ndpdnkangas Elsa

Juopperi Suvi-PdivikKi

Rantala Aino

RahKola Ella-Noora

Soudunsaari Saara

Joutsenvaara Pdivi

Soudunsaari Sanna

Haake Mirkka

Komu Heidi

Posion Pyrintd

Sallan Karhut

Posion Pyrintd

Suunta 2000

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Suunta 2000

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Sallan Karhut

Suunta Jyvdskyla

Lapin Veikot

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Turun Suunnistajat

Posion Pyrintd

Suunta 2000

Posion Pyrintd

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Suunta 2000



13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:29

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:37

D50

D50

D60

070

H12

H1e

H1e

H1e2

H14

H14

H14

H14

H14

H16

H21l

H21

H21

H21l

H21

H21

506256

518014

527989

49248

258325

534130

264494

264273

532311

269084

529518

270497

539970

516401

256233

238434

Mdkitalo Marjo

Frant Nina

Lehto Ulla

Varis Tuula

Jurvelin Roni

MaikKku Juuso

Joutsenvaara Juho

Hietala Nuutti

Haataja Vili

Hietala llmari

Makitalo Asle

Pentinsaari Atte

Korpi Joona

TerasnisKka Toivo

Holma Mikael

Hietala Perttu

Leppdsalmi Topi

Jurvelin Vesa-Pekka

Médkitalo OskKari

Tilja Mikko

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Suunta 2000

Kymin Suunnistajat

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Suunta 2000

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Suunta 2000

Ldnsi-Rajan Rasti

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Lapin Sudet

Pellon Ponsi

Vaajakosken Terd

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Lapin Veikot



13:38

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:44
13:44

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:49

H21

H21

H21

H21

H21

H21

HA4O
H50

H60

HBO

HBO

H60

H60

49988

58625

516557

262838

522624

516298

528124

540561

282910

511536

522614

507808

Maki Harri

Hakamies Antti

Pirkonen Aleksi

Lammi Teemu

Kalapudas Antti

Hanninen Juha

Niska Jussi

Auvinen Hannu

Back Mikael

Pyhtinen Jarmo

Lehto Jarmo

Marski Eero

Virtanen Kari

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Posion Pyrintd

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Rastivarsat

Alatornion Pirkat

Sallan Karhut

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Sallan Karhut

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Posion Pyrintd

Vehkalahden Veikot

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura



